1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910809357803321
Epstein Debbie <1945->
Writing for publication / / Debbie Epstein, Jane Kenway, Rebecca Boden

London, : Sage, 2005

9786612055850
9781473946170
1473946174
9781282055858
1282055852
9780857020314
0857020315
9781849203661
1849203660

[1st ed.]
1 online resource
Academic's support kit

KenwayJane
BodenRebecca <1958->

070.52

Scholarly publishing
Academic writing
College teachers - Vocational guidance

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. [119]-120) and index.

Cover; Copyright; Contents; Acknowledgements; Introducing the
Academic's Support Kit; 1 - Who should use this book and how?; 2 -
The Business of Writing; 3 - The Business of Publishing; 4 - Publishing
Articles in Academic Journals; 5 - Publishing Books and in Books; 6 -
Other Sorts of Publishing; Further Reading; Index

This text deals the generic issues around academic writing and then
considers writing refereed journal articles, books and book chapters in
detail as well as other, less common, forms of publication for
academics. It aims to demystify the process and to help you to become
a confident, competent, successful and published writer.



