Record Nr. Autore Titolo	UNINA9910809357803321 Epstein Debbie <1945-> Writing for publication / / Debbie Epstein, Jane Kenway, Rebecca Boden
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Sage, 2005
ISBN	9786612055850 9781473946170 1473946174 9781282055858 1282055852 9780857020314 0857020315 9781849203661 1849203660
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource
Collana	Academic's support kit
Altri autori (Persone)	KenwayJane BodenRebecca <1958->
Disciplina	070.52
Soggetti	Scholarly publishing Academic writing College teachers - Vocational guidance
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [119]-120) and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Copyright; Contents; Acknowledgements; Introducing the Academic's Support Kit; 1 - Who should use this book and how?; 2 - The Business of Writing; 3 - The Business of Publishing; 4 - Publishing Articles in Academic Journals; 5 - Publishing Books and in Books; 6 - Other Sorts of Publishing; Further Reading; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This text deals the generic issues around academic writing and then considers writing refereed journal articles, books and book chapters in detail as well as other, less common, forms of publication for academics. It aims to demystify the process and to help you to become a confident, competent, successful and published writer.